ZHSV/KMM-Outdoor, 13. August 2011, Zirich-Albisgutli

Rangliste Pistole 25m (C-Match)
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15.
16.
17.
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19.
20.
21.
22.
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27.
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René Kurmann
Andreas Peier
Marc Wirth
Martin Luchsinger
Daniel Greminger
Renato Kissling
Silvio Moretto
Sandra Schai
Martin Billeter
Rudi Rener

Beno Hauser
Daniela Maurer
Marco Caravatti
Christian Crestani

Manfred von Allmen

Susanna Caravatti-Felchlin

Jirg Gutersohn
Beat Mollet
Markus Rieger
Alessandro Masucci
Dennis Wild
Stephan Buschor
Bruno Fuchs
Regula Ita

Dominik Lamprecht
Heinz Karcher

Alex Neuhaus
Heinz Zach

Marcel Nepfer

Urs Enderle
Herbert Burger

Thomas Plontzke

Wohnort

Niederweningen
Oberrieden
Uster
Wetzikon
Regensdorf
Niederhasli
Winterthur
Nirensdorf
Zirich
Fischenthal
Kilchberg
Winterthur
Kiisnacht
Winterthur
Niederhasli
Kiisnacht
Wetzikon
Winterthur
Kloten
Stafa
Zwillikon
Nirensdorf
Zumikon
Oberstammheim
Dallikon
Oberrieden
Regensdorf
Regensdorf
Uhwiesen
Zurich
Thalwil

Niederweningen

98
93
93
92
95
95
93
90
88
94
92
86
92
87
92
86
91
88
92
86
89
91
87
88
92
85
91
87
82
80
90
86

Prazision
94 95
93 94
97 92
87 92
91 90
95 93
88 94
92 91
94 97
95 90
91 92
89 94
8 95
90 90
91 89
92 90
92 93
87 89
89 94
89 93
87 89
93 93
95 90
92 89
86 88
89 91
88 80
88 77
8 83
85 84
92 87
87 84

287
280
282
271
276
283
275
273
279
279
275
269
273
267
272
268
276
264
275
268
265
277
272
269
266
265
259
252
251
249
269
257

97
96
92
98
93
92
93
94
92
90
86
89
92
89
87
89
86
86
79
88
89
85
81
89
87
83
88
88
84
86
71
72

Schnellfeuer

94
97
94
98
94
92
95
93
88
89
92
93
88
91
82
89
80
96
85
85
91
79
86
77
86
73
85
82
81
76
84
81

96
92
96
96
97
93
92
93
93
92
90
91
87
91
95
90
93
88
92
90
86
87
88
86
80
93
80
86
82
86
70
83

287
285
282
292
284
277
280
280
273
271
268
273
267
271
264
268
259
270
256
263
266
251
255
252
253
249
253
256
247
248
225
236

Total

574
565
564
563
560
560
555
553
552
550
543
542
540
538
536
536
535
534
531
531
531
528
527
521
519
514
512
508
498
497
494
493



